
Day Date Time League Home Home Score Away Away Score Location Notes
Tuesday 12/10/2024 7:50 PM 12U Lakers 28 Pistons 14 Monroe PICTURES
Saturday 12/14/2024 2:00 PM 12U Canes 34 Monroe United 15 Monroe
Tuesday 12/17/2024 7:40 PM 12U Pistons 22 Canes 16 Monroe
Thursday 12/19/2024 8:00 PM 12U Monroe United 5 Lakers 47 Monroe Move to 8pm
Monday 1/13/2025 8:00 PM 12U Lamar Monroe United Lamar
Tuesday 1/14/2025 7:40 PM 12U Canes Lakers Monroe
Thursday 1/16/2025 7:40 PM 12U Pistons Monroe United Monroe
Saturday 1/18/2025 10:00 AM 12U Butts Lakers Butts
Saturday 1/18/2025 2:50 PM 12U Canes Pistons Monroe
Tuesday 1/21/2025 7:40 PM 12U Monroe United Canes Monroe

Wednesday 1/22/2025 6:00 PM 12U Lakers Canes Monroe Moved from 1/9-1/22
Thursday 1/23/2025 7:40 PM 12U Pistons Lakers Monroe
Saturday 1/25/2025 10:00 AM 12U Butts Pistons Butts
Saturday 1/25/2025 2:50 PM 12U Lakers Monroe United Monroe
Monday 1/27/2025 8:00 PM 12U Lamar Canes Lamar
Tuesday 1/28/2025 7:40 PM 12U Monroe United Butts Monroe
Thursday 1/30/2025 7:40 PM 12U Monroe United Pistons Monroe
Saturday 2/1/2025 3:40 PM 12U Canes Butts Monroe
Saturday 2/1/2025 4:30 PM 12U Lakers Pistons Monroe

12U Boys


